
H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 2
4

CONCESSION 5 TOWNSEND

WINDHAM ROAD 5

�24

NW 1-2000
57-NA-90

34-Z-2011

A

A

A

HL

A.6

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 5

LOT 2
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 2
CON 5

LOT 1
CON 5

1:5,000

40 0 40 80 120 16020
Meters

²
H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 24

O
L

D
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 2

4

B
R

A
N

T
F

O
R

D
 R

O
A

D

WINDHAM ROAD 6

WINDHAM ROAD 5

WINDHAM ROAD 3

(C
L

O
S

E
D

)

CONCESSION 6 TOWNSEND

NORFOLK COUNTY ROAD 19 EAST

CONCESSION 5 TOWNSEND

CONCESSION 3 TOWNSEND

CONCESSION 7 TOWNSEND

19

4

24

19 Vanessa

�24

KEY MAP

Geographic Township of

MAP 1
File Number: ZNPL2014110

TOWNSEND

SUBJECT
LANDS

ZONING

21/07/2014

SUBJECT
LANDS
SUBJECT
LANDS



Agricultural O.P.

Agricultural O.P.

Agricultural O.P.

H
azard Lands O

.P.

Agricultural O.P.

Agricultural O.P.

4.2.5.5

H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 2
4

CONCESSION 5 TOWNSEND

WINDHAM ROAD 5

�24

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 5

LOT 2
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 2
CON 5

LOT 1
CON 5

030-00100

010-63000

010-63500

010-62700

005-40000

010-64000

010-66000
010-65010

010-65000

MAP 2
File Number: ZNPL2014110
Geographic Township of TOWNSEND

1:5,000

20 0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

.

SUBJECT
LANDS

OFFICIAL PLAN

21/07/2014

SUBJECT
LANDS
SUBJECT
LANDS



H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 2
4

CONCESSION 5 TOWNSEND

WINDHAM ROAD 5

�24

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 5

LOT 2
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 2
CON 5

LOT 1
CON 5

030-00100

010-63000

010-63500

010-62700

005-40000

010-64000

009-01500

010-66000
010-65010

010-65000

MAP 3
File Number: ZNPL2014110
Geographic Township of TOWNSEND

1:5,000

20 0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

.

SUBJECT
LANDS

ADJACENT
LANDS

21/07/2014

SUBJECT
LANDS

ADJACENT
LANDS

L.P.C.R.A.
Generic Reg.

Lines

L.P.C.R.A.
Generic Reg.

Lines

SUBJECT
LANDS



H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 2
4

CONCESSION 5 TOWNSEND

WINDHAM ROAD 5

�24

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 5

LOT 2
CON 4

LOT 1
CON 4

LOT 2
CON 5

LOT 1
CON 5

030-00100

010-63000

010-63500

010-62700

005-40000

010-64000

009-01500

010-66000
010-65010

010-65000

MAP 4
File Number: ZNPL2014110
Geographic Township of TOWNSEND

1:5,000

20 0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

.

+/-77.36m

Part 2

Part 3

21/07/2014

"HL" Zone Boundary

Part 1

65
.53m

50.60m

54.25m

18.59m

+/-330.89
m

+/-437.22m
+/-11.34m

87.8m

+/-45.96m

94.50
m

SUBJECT
LANDS


	Map1.pdf
	Map2
	Map3
	Map4

